AS and A2 Science Practical exam dates 2015 – 2016 (All examination boards)
Saturday 9th January 2016 OCR Chemistry B (Salters) F333 10.00am – 1.00pm (part 1)

Saturday 16th January 2016 OCR Chemistry B (Salters) F333 10.00am – 1.00pm (part 2)

Saturday 16th January 2016 OCR Chemistry B (Salters) F336 2.00pm – 5.00pm (part 1)

Saturday 23rd January 2016 OCR Chemistry B (Salters) F336 10.00am – 5.00pm (part 2)

Saturday 30th January 2016 OCR Chemistry B (Salters) F336 10.00am – 5.00pm (part 3)

Half term Monday 15th – Friday 19th February 2016 

Monday 15th February 2016 OCR Biology F213 (Group 1) 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Wednesday 17th February 2016 OCR Chemistry A F323 (Group1) 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Monday 22nd February 2016 OCR Biology F216 (Group 1) 2.00pm – 5.00pm
Wednesday 24th February 2016 OCR Chemistry A F326 (Group1) 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Friday 26th February 2016 OCR Physics G483 (Group 1) 10.00am – 1.00pm

Saturday 27th February 2016 Biology GPC tasks 6BI03/6 (PEARSON) 10.00am – 1.00pm

Saturday 27th February 2016 Chemistry GPC tasks 6CH03/6 (PEARSON) 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Saturday 27th February 2016 Biology PSA / PSV tasks (AQA) 10.00am – 1.00pm

Saturday 27th February 2016 Chemistry PSA / PSV tasks (AQA) 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Friday 4th March 2016 OCR Physics G486 (Group1)10.00am – 1.00pm
Saturday 5th March 2016 Pearson (EDEXCEL) Chemistry 6CH03 10.00am – 1.00pm

Saturday 5th March 2016 Pearson (EDEXCEL) Chemistry 6CH06 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Friday 11th March 2016 WJEC Physics PH6 (Data analysis) 10.00am – 1.00pm
Saturday 12th March 2016 Pearson (EDEXCEL) Chemistry 6CH03 (continuation) 10.00am – 1.00pm

Saturday 12th March 2016 Pearson (EDEXCEL) Chemistry 6CH06 (continuation) 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Tuesday 15th March 2016 WJEC Physics PH6 Experimental task (Group 1) 2.00pm – 5.00pm
Wednesday 16th March 2016 WJEC Physics PH6 Experimental task (Group 2) 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Easter holiday Monday 21st March – Friday 8th April 2016

Monday 21st March 2016 OCR Biology F213 (Group 2) 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Tuesday 22nd March 2016 OCR Chemistry F323 (Group 2) 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Wednesday 23rd March 2016 OCR Physics G493 10.00am-1.00pm
Wednesday 23rd March 2016 OCR Physics G496 2.00pm-5.00pm 

Wednesday 23rd March 2016Pearson (EDEXCEL) 6PHO3B 10.00am-1.00pm

Wednesday 23rd March 2016Pearson (EDEXCEL) 6PHO6B 2.00am-5.00pm

Tuesday 29th March 2016 WJEC Physics PH3 10.00am – 1.00pm
Tuesday 29th March 2016 OCR Biology F216 (Group 2) 2.00Pm – 5.00pm

Wednesday 30th March 2016 OCR Chemistry A F326 (Group 2) 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Thursday 31st March 2016 AQA Physics PHA3T/X 10.00am – 1.00pm

Thursday 31st March 2016 AQA Physics PHA6T/X 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Start of term Monday 11th April 2016
Monday 11th April 2016 OCR Biology F213 (Group3) 2.00pm – 5.00pm

 Monday 11th April 2016 WJEC Biology BH3 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Monday 11th April 2016 AQA Biology BIO3X 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Wednesday 13th April 2016 OCR Chemistry A F323 (Group 3) 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Wednesday 13th April 2016 AQA Chemistry CHM3X 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Wednesday 13th April 2016 WJEC Chemistry CH3 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Friday 15th April 2016 OCR Physics G483 (Group 2) 10.00am – 1.00pm

 Friday 15th April 2016 AQA Physics PHA3X 10.00am – 1.00pm

Saturday 16th April 2016 AQA Biology and Human Biology BI03T / HBI3T 10.00am – 1.00pm

Saturday 16th April 2016 AQA Biology and Human Biology BI06T / HBI6T 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Monday 18th April 2016 OCR Biology F216 (Group3) 2.00pm – 5.00pm

 Monday 18th April 2016 WJEC Biology BH6 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Monday 18th April 2016 AQA Biology BIO6X 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Wednesday 20th April 2016 OCR Chemistry A F326 (Group 3) 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Wednesday 20th April 2016 AQA Chemistry CHM6X 2.00pm – 5.00pm 

Wednesday 20th April 2016 WJEC Chemistry CH6 2.00pm – 5.00pm

Friday 22nd April 2016 OCR Physics G486 (Group 2) 10.00am – 1.00pm

 Friday 22nd April 2016 AQA Physics PHA6X 10.00am – 1.00pm

Saturday 23rd April 2016 AQA Chemistry CHM3T 10.00am – 1.00pm

Saturday 23rd April 2016 AQA Chemistry CHM6T 2.00pm – 5.00pm

